
Sl No Name Roll No Batch Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Score Rank Comments
1 SHREYA BHAGAT ******5283 FRC-9 92.17 92.48 93.33 96.27 93.56 1 Top Performance
2 AYUSHI VERMA ******5714 FRC-9 97.17 88.19 83.07 94.00 90.61 2 Top Performance
3 DUSHYANT PATERIYA ******3555 FRC-9 87.67 87.05 87.33 93.87 88.98 3 Top Performance
4 SHATAMJEEV SINHA ******6378 FRC-9 81.17 88.86 86.00 90.00 86.51 4 Top Performance
5 L. TEJASREE ******8035 FRC-9 83.33 74.48 89.20 91.73 84.69 5 Top Performance
6 JATIN ******6708 FRC-9 71.00 80.95 90.53 96.00 84.62 6 Top Performance
7 SWAPNIL MANIK DELMADE ******1770 FRC-9 84.00 70.95 86.93 94.13 84.00 7 Top Performance
8 ANJALI RANI ******3485 FRC-9 87.50 80.57 65.20 91.47 81.18 8 Top Performance
9 ISHITA PARDESHI ******3856 FRC-9 81.33 75.90 79.73 87.07 81.01 9 Top Performance

10 AKARSHIKA SINGH ******2960 FRC-9 82.50 67.33 85.33 86.13 80.33 10 Top Performance
11 DONGALE PRANAV CHANDRAKANT ******8041 FRC-9 73.83 76.86 71.47 88.27 77.61 11 Top Performance
12 NIDHI SHARMA ******5081 FRC-9 72.33 68.67 74.27 94.67 77.48 12 Top Performance
13 RAJIT ******2204 FRC-9 74.67 71.43 69.87 88.53 76.12 13 Top Performance
14 ABHI ******9756 FRC-9 54.83 76.38 79.87 90.40 75.37 14 Top Performance
15 GOURAV PATEL ******1675 FRC-9 72.50 73.43 75.73 78.80 75.12 15 Top Performance
16 AUSAF AHMAD ******6211 FRC-9 70.83 71.52 71.47 84.00 74.46 16 Top Performance
17 DEEKSHA PRAJAPATI ******4513 FRC-9 76.83 64.48 66.53 87.20 73.76 17 Top Performance
18 NIKHIL GARG ******4218 FRC-9 64.50 67.90 75.73 84.80 73.23 18 Top Performance
19 SANJANA MISHRA ******0672 FRC-9 65.00 68.00 77.33 82.13 73.12 19 Top Performance
20 DIVYA GUPTA ******0808 FRC-9 72.00 75.14 70.27 74.27 72.92 20 Top Performance
21 ROSHAN KUMAR BHAGAT ******6482 FRC-9 78.00 70.38 67.73 75.20 72.83 21 Top Performance
22 ADITYA RAJARAM HEGDE ******8141 FRC-9 70.50 67.81 71.73 80.80 72.71 22 Top Performance
23 DIMPAL KUMARI B ******0368 FRC-9 68.83 68.76 70.27 82.93 72.70 23 Top Performance
24 NEHA VERMA ******8901 FRC-9 67.83 73.33 71.60 77.07 72.46 24 Top Performance
25 ROHIT KRISHNA ******3124 FRC-9 67.33 69.33 69.33 83.60 72.40 25 Top Performance
26 SAKSHI SETH ******6544 FRC-9 51.50 86.19 65.87 85.47 72.26 26 Top Performance
27 CHHAVI ******9909 FRC 9 70.67 64.00 74.80 79.47 72.23 27 Top Performance
28 ANANT JHA ******5975 FRC-9 71.33 58.10 74.13 83.60 71.79 28 Top Performance
29 KAJA KISHORE ******5468 FRC-9 73.33 57.43 73.33 78.67 70.69 29 Top Performance
30 RAJESH MAURYA ******4758 FRC-9 67.50 62.10 70.40 80.93 70.23 30 Top Performance
31 AMIT KUMAR YADAV ******2951 FRC-9 62.17 69.24 72.40 76.53 70.08 31 Top Performance
32 ALIVIA DUTTA ******5960 FRC-9 60.50 64.76 73.20 81.73 70.05 32 Top Performance
33 AMAN CHOUDHARY ******8750 FRC-9 75.33 64.48 65.07 74.40 69.82 33 Good Performance
34 KUSH HEMAL FOR ******5503 FRC-9 68.17 62.38 59.07 88.67 69.57 34 Good Performance
35 KHUSHI SHARMA ******5170 FRC-9 75.67 64.29 73.33 64.93 69.55 35 Good Performance
36 SUMIT RAJ ******6934 FRC-9 76.33 71.62 76.53 51.60 69.02 36 Good Performance
37 TARUN KUMAR ******9874 FRC-9 66.67 67.05 66.80 75.47 69.00 37 Good Performance
38 MANISHA YADAV ******0644 FRC-9 66.50 54.67 70.27 79.47 67.73 38 Good Performance
39 KD ******7045 FRC-9 66.50 63.43 71.87 68.27 67.52 39 Good Performance
40 ADITYA RAI ******8086 FRC-9 66.17 55.24 71.33 76.53 67.32 40 Good Performance
41 ANANYA MOHANTY ******4611 FRC-9 55.17 100.67 48.53 64.67 67.26 41 Good Performance
42 ADARSH YADAV ******6318 FRC-9 60.50 60.00 74.53 73.60 67.16 42 Good Performance
43 YASH SHUKLA ******1123 FRC-9 61.50 61.81 67.33 76.80 66.86 43 Good Performance
44 RIYA GONDWAL ******3576 FRC-9 60.00 56.29 67.47 83.07 66.70 44 Good Performance
45 DR URMI DHAR ******1534 FRC-9 71.50 35.33 76.80 82.13 66.44 45 Good Performance
46 PRANALI PATIL ******7868 FRC-9 81.67 71.52 77.60 34.80 66.40 46 Good Performance
47 ADITYA AGRAHARI ******0962 FRC-9 68.50 51.90 64.67 79.73 66.20 47 Good Performance
48 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH ******2683 FRC-9 56.00 57.33 78.27 71.87 65.87 48 Good Performance
49 AMISHA PAREWARIA ******6746 FRC-9 64.33 44.86 70.13 83.07 65.60 49 Good Performance
50 GAURAV KUMAR ******4198 FRC-9 58.50 62.76 74.67 64.27 65.05 50 Good Performance
51 ISHITA LADE ******6348 FRC-9 30.67 63.14 76.93 87.07 64.45 51 Good Performance
52 LAMBOIKIM KHONGSAI ******1107 FRC-9 59.00 63.90 65.47 69.20 64.39 52 Good Performance
53 AVNIT KAUR ******6826 FRC-9 65.50 66.10 58.13 67.47 64.30 53 Good Performance
54 TANUPRIYA JAISWAL ******0633 FRC-9 67.17 58.76 64.53 63.33 63.45 54 Good Performance
55 AMIT BIKRAM PATTNAIK ******7605 FRC-9 68.33 72.00 64.53 48.67 63.38 55 Good Performance
56 DEEPAK KUMAR ******5472 FRC-9 63.17 57.33 62.80 69.47 63.19 56 Good Performance
57 ANSHU PHOGAT ******0091 FRC-9 60.83 63.05 70.00 58.00 62.97 57 Good Performance
58 AWATI SPANDANA ******2138 FRC-9 65.00 48.57 76.93 61.33 62.96 58 Good Performance
59 MEENAKSHI AMBAWAT ******9539 FRC-9 48.50 65.05 59.33 78.40 62.82 59 Good Performance
60 KUMARI ANUJA ******9801 FRC-9 70.50 61.43 59.60 59.20 62.68 60 Good Performance
61 SOMYAJEET SWAIN ******7196 FRC-9 60.17 47.81 64.93 73.07 61.49 61 Good Performance
62 SUNIT KUMAR ******1152 FRC-9 64.83 60.29 52.93 66.67 61.18 62 Good Performance
63 LENIN PIOUS ******8726 FRC-9 59.17 64.57 63.33 57.47 61.13 63 Good Performance
64 RITIKA KAPOOR ******4207 FRC-9 60.50 61.71 57.07 63.07 60.59 64 Good Performance
65 HARSH RAJ ******7877 FRC-9 61.33 54.38 60.93 65.33 60.50 65 Good Performance
66 SRIVATS GOPAL ******5410 FRC-9 61.33 57.81 65.47 57.33 60.49 66 Good Performance
67 ARUSHI ******1801 FRC-9 62.00 48.57 58.00 72.80 60.34 67 Good Performance
68 SOUMYA LAHARPURE ******7051 FRC-9 65.83 60.29 50.00 64.53 60.16 68 Good Performance
69 UTKARSH MISHRA ******7686 FRC-9 69.33 54.00 61.60 55.33 60.07 69 Good Performance
70 ANKIT DEVRAZ ******3056 FRC-9 62.00 61.24 56.53 58.53 59.58 70 Good Performance
71 ALEN ******3307 FRC-9 61.00 47.52 61.47 66.53 59.13 71 Good Performance
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72 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ ******1311 FRC-9 40.00 59.62 62.80 73.33 58.94 72 Good Performance
73 PRASANTA KUMAR PARIDA ******9120 FRC-9 72.83 65.52 63.60 33.60 58.89 73 Good Performance
74 SAYEESH ******7676 FRC-9 23.00 75.90 66.67 68.40 58.49 74 Good Performance
75 HIMANSHU RAMSUNDER DIKSHIT ******3680 FRC 9 51.17 53.24 57.47 71.60 58.37 75 Good Performance
76 NARAYAN KUMAR ******4128 FRC-9 76.50 7.24 71.20 77.73 58.17 76 Good Performance
77 PALLAV SHEKHAR ******6549 FRC-9 47.17 45.43 72.93 66.67 58.05 77 Good Performance
78 BHOOMIKA ******8146 FRC-9 64.00 57.05 59.87 48.27 57.30 78 Good Performance
79 AKASH KUMAR ******5326 FRC-9 48.67 51.71 62.00 62.93 56.33 79 Good Performance
80 VAIBHAV NANASAHEB GAWAI ******5171 FRC-9 55.67 55.05 54.00 59.73 56.11 80 Good Performance
81 AMAN RATHOUR ******5949 FRC-9 82.17 44.86 36.00 60.80 55.96 81 Good Performance
82 SHUBHAM M ******0068 FRC-9 52.50 48.19 57.07 60.80 54.64 82 Good Performance
83 GANGA N ******8244 FRC-9 64.83 47.52 53.07 50.80 54.06 83 Good Performance
84 GUNDEPURI SRI MEGHA ******6199 FRC-9 43.50 44.19 56.67 70.53 53.72 84 Good Performance
85 GAURVI ******8068 FRC-9 73.33 75.24 15.73 48.40 53.18 85 Good Performance
86 MOHINI YADAV ******6943 FRC-9 57.33 29.43 56.53 69.33 53.16 86 Good Performance
87 MOUNIKA BHUKYA ******7727 FRC-9 58.33 28.67 63.33 59.47 52.45 87 Good Performance
88 FAIZAN KHAN ******6733 FRC-9 54.00 51.81 58.53 45.20 52.39 88 Good Performance
89 ACHALA ******2946 FRC-9 0.00 47.52 75.73 85.47 52.18 89 Good Performance
90 ABHIJEET SINHA ******3549 FRC-9 50.50 48.86 57.87 51.33 52.14 90 Good Performance
91 S ADHARSH ******8662 FRC-9 57.50 37.33 49.20 62.80 51.71 91 Good Performance
92 AYUSHI SINGH ******8461 FRC-9 42.83 43.43 54.53 60.53 50.33 92 Good Performance
93 VANSHIKA NANDWANI ******8155 FRC-9 28.83 62.86 65.73 41.73 49.79 93 Good Performance
94 GANESH K ******6779 FRC-9 53.83 38.95 39.20 63.07 48.76 94 Good Performance
95 PRAKASH YADAV ******4693 FRC-9 45.50 42.10 50.93 54.00 48.13 95 Good Performance
96 RISHAV RANJAN PRASAD ******3706 FRC-9 45.00 43.24 50.00 51.33 47.39 96 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
97 AMIT KUMAR ******3215 FRC-9 27.67 40.67 55.87 61.33 46.38 97 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
98 SADIQ BASHA NADAF ******8073 FRC-9 51.50 40.67 41.87 44.67 44.68 98 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
99 KUMAR ******6864 FRC-9 38.00 55.33 17.87 65.07 44.07 99 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse

100 DRKARTIKEY SHARMA ******9950 FRC-9 0.00 6.00 83.33 84.80 43.53 100 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
101 MAKAK MAYUM REJWAN AHAMED ******9889 FRC-9 29.83 43.90 40.00 60.00 43.43 101 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
102 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA ******7989 FRC-9 31.67 34.38 39.47 68.13 43.41 102 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
103 SHUBHAM ******2495 FRC-9 27.83 46.19 58.93 39.87 43.21 103 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
104 SUNIDHI GOEL ******2238 FRC-9 57.33 30.67 47.20 37.47 43.17 104 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
105 KISAMZAILE ******3094 FRC-9 8.00 54.19 46.53 62.13 42.71 105 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
106 HARPREET SINGH ******8680 FRC-9 38.83 65.71 17.07 49.20 42.70 106 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
107 ADITI ******7427 FRC-9 70.00 8.29 64.00 27.73 42.50 107 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
108 ILA DWIVEDI ******7595 FRC-9 0.00 10.00 75.87 81.87 41.93 108 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
109 PUSHKAL SRIVASTAVA ******8630 FRC-9 52.00 21.33 43.33 49.87 41.63 109 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
110 SIDDARTH NAGASWARAM ******6607 FRC-9 0.00 45.90 70.80 49.33 41.51 110 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
111 AKANSHA  DHANAJI PATIL ******7880 FRC-9 24.00 37.33 46.00 57.60 41.23 111 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
112 POTANABOINA SHRAVAN BABU ******6597 FRC-9 27.67 45.05 38.67 49.87 40.31 112 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
113 MANSI SEHGAL ******7621 FRC-9 42.33 38.48 35.07 41.87 39.44 113 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
114 DEEPANSHU ADHWARIA ******3286 FRC-9 61.50 35.24 23.60 36.13 39.12 114 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
115 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA ******1256 FRC-9 33.83 46.86 20.93 53.60 38.81 115 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
116 STELLA H ******3860 FRC-9 70.50 49.62 0.00 31.07 37.80 116 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
117 SHREESH SHUKLA ******1200 FRC-9 0.00 36.29 54.40 59.73 37.60 117 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
118 RASHMI PATIWAL ******0061 FRC-9 50.17 59.43 40.27 0.00 37.47 118 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
119 MONIKA ******8226 FRC-9 43.17 37.05 40.27 29.07 37.39 119 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
120 MAHIMA CHARAN ******6510 FRC-9 45.00 42.67 21.47 35.20 36.08 120 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
121 KARAN YUVRAJ SUDAKE ******4703 FRC-9 0.00 40.29 44.13 59.47 35.97 121 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
122 RAVEENA ******4566 FRC-9 33.17 39.43 40.80 26.13 34.88 122 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
123 HARSH KUMAR ******7000 FRC-9 33.83 29.52 0.00 75.47 34.71 123 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
124 KALYAN RAJ BN ******7174 FRC-9 40.17 30.10 29.33 38.80 34.60 124 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
125 AJAY SINGH ******5111 FRC 9 39.00 23.24 35.33 38.53 34.03 125 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
126 ANISHKA ******8342 FRC-9 32.67 34.86 20.67 46.27 33.61 126 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
127 YOGESH ******8552 FRC-9 0.00 44.29 38.00 49.33 32.90 127 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
128 ALOCH BRAMHABE ******0074 FRC-9 33.33 37.33 44.00 16.67 32.83 128 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
129 AYUSH SHUKLA ******1547 FRC-9 80.33 50.00 0.00 0.00 32.58 129 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
130 AJINKYA PAWAR ******9685 FRC-9 60.83 49.81 7.47 12.13 32.56 130 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
131 SUMIT RAVIKANT KARANJKAR ******2525 FRC-9 0.00 48.10 39.47 42.53 32.52 131 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
132 SHAMBHAVI SONI ******6907 FRC-9 33.83 28.19 26.53 40.53 32.27 132 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
133 YASHU KUMAR ******1929 FRC-9 37.00 25.05 19.73 44.13 31.48 133 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
134 GUPTA ******6742 FRC-9 59.83 22.95 10.27 30.53 30.90 134 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
135 VANI GROVER ******9784 FRC-9 43.33 18.19 24.80 35.47 30.45 135 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
136 ASISH KUMAR ******8149 FRC-9 31.00 27.62 20.93 41.60 30.29 136 Needs Improvement, Potential Dark Horse
137 SHIVAKSHI UPADHYAY ******8533 FRC-9 78.00 41.90 0.00 0.00 29.98 137 Lack of Preparation
138 KRATI SAMAIYA ******2430 FRC-9 11.17 21.05 26.00 61.07 29.82 138 Lack of Preparation
139 ANIKET JIWADE ******6292 FRC-9 24.67 32.57 25.07 29.47 27.94 139 Lack of Preparation
140 HARSH KUMAR ******9731 FRC-9 45.33 28.29 25.87 0.00 24.87 140 Lack of Preparation
141 YELLULLA ARUNKUMAR ******0488 FRC-9 7.33 29.33 30.67 23.60 22.73 141 Lack of Preparation
142 SHAAHID AFREEDI ******6250 FRC-9 32.50 14.29 18.53 14.67 20.00 142 Lack of Preparation
143 GOBBUR RAJA DHARMATEJA REDDY ******1989 FRC-9 41.83 24.67 0.00 13.33 19.96 143 Lack of Preparation



144 SRISHTI SINGH ******0574 FRC-9 24.33 28.86 14.27 9.33 19.20 144 Lack of Preparation
145 NEEKETA SINHA ******2721 FRC-9 71.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.75 145 Lack of Preparation
146 SHRISHTI SEHRAWAT ******3470 FRC-9 25.83 0.00 39.07 0.00 16.23 146 Lack of Preparation
147 SHUBHAM RAWAT ******9934 FRC-9 58.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.63 147 Lack of Preparation
148 AMAN BHANWALA ******9048 FRC-9 21.17 0.00 0.00 32.93 13.53 148 Lack of Preparation
149 MARATHI HARIKA ******3196 FRC-9 24.50 11.24 3.60 0.00 9.83 149 Lack of Preparation
150 NIKHIL ******9448 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150 Lack of Interest


